
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARANGI 
NOTICE FOR FRESH ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCIENCE, cOMMERCE AND 

HUMANITIES FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

It is for the general information to all that there is No Vacancy for fresh 
admission in class XI Science and Commerce for the academic session 2023-24 
in KV Narangi. 

In Humanities, there are few vacancies for which list is displayed. 



PROVISIONAL SHORTLISTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI HUMANITIES STREAM 

SI.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

22 ANKIT MAHATO 

39 

41 

42 

Name of the Students 

HRITRA DATTA 

43 

DEEPIKA DUHOON 

|AYUSHI CHAKRABORTY 
SIMRAN KUMARI 
ISHA KUMARI 

ANKITA GOGOI 

BANDITA SHARMA 

HARSIT NATH 

NIRVIK BHOWMICK 
|SIMPI PURKAYASHTHA 
MRIDUSMITA NAYAK 

AAYAT ALI RAHMAN 

TABASUM AHMED 

BENIFIA LIZA ATHOKPAM 

RIYA KUMARI 

RAJ BASFORE 
NAMISHTHA DAS 
PRIYANGSHU DAS 

BISHAL SAIKIA 
PARISHMITA BARMAN 
SAHEN AHMED LASKAR 

|ASMITA BAISHYA 
MOMPY DAS 
|SHUBHAM NARAYAN BORA 
ROSHAN KUMAR RAI 

ANKUR SARMA 

TANUSHREE GOHAIN 
NIKITA DEY 

|SHRUTI SHARMA 
WAITING LIST 

KARISHMITA OJAH 
PRIYANKA DEY 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARANGI 

NIHARIKA LAMA 

MANISHA PATRA 
NARGIS FARHAN 
|JYOTI TAMANG 
PRITHU DAS 

|SHIV SHARMA 

40 BHOOMIKA KALITA 
KANKANA BORO 

KRISH KUMAR SINGH 
PRIYA KUMARI BHARATI 
SHUBHAM DASS 

(SESSION 2023-24) 

Father Name 

MRITYUNJOY DATTA 

GAJENDER KUMAR 
BARUN CHAKRABORTY 

SURESH PANDIT 

RAMESHWAR PANDIT 
NRIPEN JYOTI GOGOI 

Lt. KALIDAS SHARMA 
RAJANI NATH 

SUBRATA BHOWMIK 

|SWARUP PURKAYASTHA 

CHANDRA KR NAYAK 

AKBOR ALI RAHMAN 

AKRAM AHMED 

AJEEVAN CH.SINGH 

AJAY RAM 

BJULI BASFORE 

LT.PRANJU DAS 
|SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

PRASEN SAIKIA 

UPENDRA NATH BARMAN 

KAMRUL HOQUE LASKAR 
DEEPLAL MAHATO 

PANKAJ BAISHYA 

DILIP DAS 

HIMADRI NARAYAN BORA 
AJIT KUMAR RAI 

MANTU SARMA 

BIJAN GOHAIN 

RANJI DEY 
|SANJAY SHARMA 

L 

ARJUN CHANDRA DAS 
SATYABRATA DEY 

BIRU LAMA 

JYOTI PATRA 
MAZIBUR RAHMAN 

ROSHAN TAMANG 

KAILASHDAS 

AMAR VIJAY SHARMA 
SATYAJIT BORO 

|AMAL KALITA 

VJAY KUMAR SINGH 
SAHEB BHARATI 

Service 

Category 

|SOUMENDRA N DASS 

1 

1 

(HUMANITIES STREAM) SESSION 2023-24 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

% in Class X 

93.4 

85.8 

84.2 

82.6 

72.4 

70.6 

68.4 

60.4 

58 
56.4 

98.2 

88.2 

85.4 

78 

77.4 

76.4 

76.4 

74.4 
71.8 

71.4 

69.6 

69.2 

69.2 

68.4 

68.2 

68.2 
67.4 

67.4 

66.8 

66.4 

64 

64 
61.8 
60.6 

59 

58.6 

58.4 

56.8 

56.4 

56.2 

54 

$3 

49.4 



Fresh admission in Class Xl as per provisional list of selected candidates uploaded in the website for 
HUMANITIES Stream will be held in the Vidyalaya as per the date and time mentioned below 

DATE AND TIME OF ADMISSION: 26/05/2023 TO 29/05/2023 FROM 10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

ADMISSIONS WILL BE DONE STRICTLY AS PER ADMISSION LIST. 

WAIT LIST CANDIDATES WILL BE INFORMED OVER PHONE AND WEBSITE NOTICE IF VACANCY ARISE IN 

FUTURE. 

Parents are requested to read the instructions very carefully and follow. 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CLASS XI ADMISSION (2023-24) 

VERY IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 

1. Parents will bring all documents in original for verification. 
2. One set SELF ATTESTED printed/ Photostat copy of all documents for enclosing with the admission 

from. Admission form will be issued by the Vidyalaya. 
3. Please bring glue, stapler, pen paper and other necessary items with you to avoid sharing of items. 

LIST OF THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

2. 

If parents fail to respond on the date and time mentioned the seats will automatically be given to 
wait list candidates. 

All photocopies should be self-attested with date by parent. 

If a parent in the selected list is not desirous of taking admission kindly communicate the same 
through e mail -kvnadm21@gmail.com so that WL candidates may be admitted. 

1. SERVICE CERTIFICATE in case of cat 1 to 4 (original) 

4. 

5. 
6 

3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (TC) in original from the last school attended. 

8 

9. 

NOTE: 

MARKS SHEET OF CLASS X 

ONE PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH 

7. CASTE CERTIFICATE IN NAME OF CHILD IF APPLICABLE - For SC/ ST and OBC students. 

RESIDENTIAL PROOF 

BLOOD GROUP OF CHILD - Photocopy/Self attested 

AFFIDAVIT FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD (RS. 100 STAMP PAPER FROM FIRST CLASS MAGISTRATE) 
MIGRATION CERTIFICATE: NON CBSE Students will have to submit MIGRATION certificate. If not 
available now they should write a declaration that they will submit migration certificate within a 
month of admission. It is required for registration in CBSE in Class XI. 

1. Mere selection does not entitle admission. 
2.Admission will be done after verification of documents. 

3.Principal reserves the right to cancel any admission. 


