KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARANGI

NOTICE FOR FRESH ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND HUMANITIES FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

It is for the general information to all that there is No Vacancy for fresh admission in class XI Science and Commerce for the academic session 2023-24 in KV Narangi.

In Humanities, there are few vacancies for which list is displayed.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARANGI PROVISIONAL SHORTLISTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI HUMANITIES STREAN (SESSION 2023-24)							
1	HRITRAJ DATTA	MRITYUNJOY DATTA	1	93.4			
2	DEEPIKA DUHOON	GAJENDER KUMAR	1	85.8			
3	AYUSHI CHAKRABORTY	BARUN CHAKRABORTY	1	84.2			
4	SIMRAN KUMARI	SURESH PANDIT	1	82.6			
5	ISHA KUMARI	RAMESHWAR PANDIT	1	72.4			
6	ANKITA GOGOI	NRIPEN JYOTI GOGOI	1	70.6			
7	BANDITA SHARMA	Lt. KALIDAS SHARMA	1	68.4			
8	HARSIT NATH	RAJANI NATH	1	60.4			
9	NIRVIK BHOWMICK	SUBRATA BHOWMIK	1	58			
10	SIMPI PURKAYASHTHA	SWARUP PURKAYASTHA	1	56.4			
11	MRIDUSMITA NAYAK	CHANDRA KR NAYAK	5	98.2			
12	AAYAT ALI RAHMAN	AKBOR ALI RAHMAN	5	88.2			
13	TABASUM AHMED	AKRAM AHMED	5	85.4			
14	BENIFIA LIZA ATHOKPAM	A.JEEVAN CH.SINGH	5	78			
15	RIYA KUMARI	AJAY RAM	5	77.4			
16	RAJ BASFORE	BIJULI BASFORE	5	76.4			
17	NAMISHTHA DAS	LT.PRANJU DAS	5	76.4			
18	PRIYANGSHU DAS	SHIBA PRASAD DAS	5	74.4			
19	BISHAL SAIKIA	PRASEN SAIKIA	5	71.8			
20	PARISHMITA BARMAN	UPENDRA NATH BARMAN	5	71.4			
21	SAHEN AHMED LASKAR	KAMRUL HOQUE LASKAR	5	69.6			
22	ANKIT MAHATO	DEEPLAL MAHATO	5	69.2			
23	ASMITA BAISHYA	PANKAJ BAISHYA	5	69.2			
24	MOMPY DAS	DILIP DAS	5	68.4			
25	SHUBHAM NARAYAN BORA	HIMADRI NARAYAN BORA	5	68.2			
26	ROSHAN KUMAR RAI	AJIT KUMAR RAI	5	68.2			
27	ANKUR SARMA	MANTU SARMA	5	67.4			
28	TANUSHREE GOHAIN	BIJAN GOHAIN	5	67.4			
29	NIKITA DEY	RANJI DEY	5	66.8			
30	SHRUTI SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	5	66.4			
	WAITING LIST (H	UMANITIES STREAM) SES	SION 2023-24				
31	KARISHMITA OJAH	ARJUN CHANDRA DAS	5	64			
32	PRIYANKA DEY	SATYABRATA DEY	5	64			
33	NIHARIKA LAMA	BIRU LAMA	5	61.8			
34	MANISHA PATRA	JYOTI PATRA	5	60.6			
35	NARGIS FARHAN	MAZIBUR RAHMAN	5	59			
36	JYOTI TAMANG	ROSHAN TAMANG	5	58.6			
37	PRITHU DAS	KAILASHDAS	5	58.4			
38	SHIV SHARMA	AMAR VIJAY SHARMA	5	56.8			
39	KANKANA BORO	SATYAJIT BORO	5	56.4			
40	BHOOMIKA KALITA	AMAL KALITA	5	56.2			

41	KRISH KUMAR SINGH	VIJAY KUMAR SINGH	5	54
42	PRIYA KUMARI BHARATI	SAHEB BHARATI	5	53
43	SHUBHAM DASS	SOUMENDRA N DASS	5	49.4

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CLASS XI ADMISSION (2023-24)

Fresh admission in Class XI as per provisional list of selected candidates uploaded in the website for HUMANITIES Stream will be held in the Vidyalaya as per the date and time mentioned below -

DATE AND TIME OF ADMISSION: 26/05/2023 TO 29/05/2023 FROM 10:00 am to 2:00 pm

ADMISSIONS WILL BE DONE STRICTLY AS PER ADMISSION LIST.

WAIT LIST CANDIDATES WILL BE INFORMED OVER PHONE AND WEBSITE NOTICE IF VACANCY ARISE IN FUTURE.

Parents are requested to read the instructions very carefully and follow.

- If parents fail to respond on the date and time mentioned the seats will automatically be given to wait list candidates.
- If a parent in the selected list is not desirous of taking admission kindly communicate the same through **e mail -kvnadm21@gmail.com** so that WL candidates may be admitted.

VERY IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. Parents will bring all documents in original for verification.
- 2. One set SELF ATTESTED printed/ Photostat copy of all documents for enclosing with the admission from. Admission form will be issued by the Vidyalaya.
- 3. Please bring glue, stapler, pen paper and other necessary items with you to avoid sharing of items.

LIST OF THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

All photocopies should be self-attested with date by parent.

- 1. SERVICE CERTIFICATE in case of cat 1 to 4 (original)
- 2. MARKS SHEET OF CLASS X
- 3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (TC) in original from the last school attended.
- 4. ONE PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH
- 5. RESIDENTIAL PROOF
- 6. BLOOD GROUP OF CHILD Photocopy / Self attested
- 7. CASTE CERTIFICATE IN NAME OF CHILD IF APPLICABLE For SC/ ST and OBC students.
- 8. AFFIDAVIT FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD (RS. 100 STAMP PAPER FROM FIRST CLASS MAGISTRATE)
- MIGRATION CERTIFICATE: NON CBSE Students will have to submit MIGRATION certificate. If not
 available now they should write a declaration that they will submit migration certificate within a
 month of admission. It is required for registration in CBSE in Class XI.

NOTE:

- 1. Mere selection does not entitle admission.
- 2.Admission will be done after verification of documents.
- 3. Principal reserves the right to cancel any admission.